
                  

                 
 



 
 «Глиняная 

игрушка» 
с 25.03 -  по 29.03 

 

Попов 

Алексей 

Александров

ич 

1 группа 

12 часов 

09.30-10.15 

10.30-11.15 

09.30-10.15 

10.30-11.15 

09.30-10.15 

10.30-11.15 

09.30-10.15 

10.30-11.15 

09.30-10.15 

10.30-11.15 

 

 «Мобильная 

фотография» 
с 25.03 -  по 29.03 

  

Зюзина 

Екатерина 

Михайловна 

 

1 группа 

12 часов 

 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

 09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Бассейн 

 

 

Тарасюк 

Андрей 

Анатольеви

ч 

1 группа  

1-2е 

классы 

09.00-09.45 09.00-09.45 09.00-09.45 09.00-09.45 09.00-09.45  

2 группа 

3-4е 

классы 

10.00-10.45 10.00-10.45 10.00-10.45 10.00-10.45 10.00-10.45  

3 группа  

5 и 

старше 

классы 

11.00-11.45 11.00-11.45 11.00-11.45 11.00-11.45 11.00-11.45  

 

 

 

 

Коробовский 

Н.Н. 

1 группа  

1-2е 

классы 

09.00-09.45 09.00-09.45 09.00-09.45 09.00-09.45 09.00-09.45  

2 группа 

3-4е 

классы 

10.00-10.45 10.00-10.45 10.00-10.45 10.00-10.45 10.00-10.45  

3 группа  

5 и 

старше 

классы 

11.00-11.45 11.00-11.45 11.00-11.45 11.00-11.45 11.00-11.45  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

«Орлята» 

Семенова 

Фируза 

Тахировна 

1 группа 

12 часов 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

  

Бушкина 

Ольга 

Ивановна 

1 группа 

12 часов 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

  

Хвойницкая 

Елена 

Николаевна 

1 группа 

12 часов 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

  

Соколова 

Татьяна 

Викторовна 

1 группа 

12 часов 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

  

Урбанович 

Ксения 

Павловна 

1 группа 

12 часов 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

  

Кондулайнен 

Наталья 

Алексеевна 

1 группа 

12 часов 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

11.20-12.05 

  

 


